Voter Check-in Details with

County Name

Comanche County Report

02/29/24 7:00 PM

. Election Name 2024 March 5th Joint From 02/29/24 7:00 AM
Si ghatures Primary To 02/29/24 7:00 PM
Election Type Primary
No. Name State ID Polling Place Time Precinct Ballot Style
1 CHARLENE MARIE AHEARN 1030640461 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 12:42 PM 6 6
2 ANGELA JOHNSON ANDERS 1147127599 EARLY VOTING DELEON 02/29/24 11:31 AM 13 13
3 DORTHY NELL ANDERSON 2195142855 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 5:30 PM 2 2
4 THOMAS MARION ANDERSON 1II 1217194232 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 5:28 PM 2 2
5 GREGORY DON BEATY 1030593835 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 3:58 PM 1 1
6 CAROL LYNN BECK 1030664805 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 9:30 AM 5 5
7 SHARON ELAINE BELL 1164827082 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 5:44 PM 1 1
8 JOSHUA HUNTER BERRY 1197204614 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 5:46 PM 5 5
9 LORI MADLOM BEST 1214280906 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 3:01 PM 16 16
10 DALE LEE BEST 2207486434 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 2:57 PM 16 16
11 KELLY DEANNE BLAU 1093093636 EARLY VOTING DELEON 02/29/24 1:58 PM 12 12
12 VICKI LAFONDA BRAWLEY 1030583535 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 9:37 AM 15 15
13 STEPHEN DALE BRAWLEY 1030661620 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 9:36 AM 15 15
14 FRANCES LINDSEY BROWN 1089311267 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 11:29 AM 2 2
15 KEITH ALAN BROWN 1185137102 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 6:29 PM 5 5
16 LYLE DOUGLAS CANNON 1058296114 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 10:46 AM 2 2
17 DEBRA LYNNE CARAWAY 1030609356 EARLY VOTING DELEON 02/29/24 8:37 AM 12 12
18 JIMMY MICHAEL CAREY 1003611539 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 12:54 PM 15 15
19 SUSAN WAYNE CARRUTH 1030599272 EARLY VOTING DELEON 02/29/24 3:05 PM 11 11
20 STEPHEN DAVIS CLARK 1034168146 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 1:25 PM 15 15
21 DAVID ALAN CLOSEN 1197739453 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 10:24 AM 2 2
22 ROBERT HOWELL COBB 1030599785 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 5:19 PM
23 CAROL ROGERS CRAIG 1036689143 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 1:45 PM 12 12
24 ZANETTA FAY CRIM 1030591047 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 11:15 AM 1 1
25 PATRICIA JO CUNNINGHAM 1032192913 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 6:16 PM 1 1
26 SAMUEL WALTER CUNNINGHAM 1030592281 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 6:17 PM 1 1
27 LISA MARIE DAVIS 1074050643 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 3:55 PM 1 1
28 JASON DOUGLAS DAVIS 1091824513 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 9:20 AM 1 1
29 CODY AARON DEAX 2206916419 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 11:06 AM 16 16
30 LINDA DITTRICH 1030583767 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 3:05 PM 15 15
31 DORIS JEAN DUNN 1208745002 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 9:16 AM 2 2
32 TOMMY LYNN ELLIOTT 1030669021 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 2:03 PM 2 2
33 THOMAS MICHAEL GIBSON 1030606662 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 3:20 PM 1 1
34 EMMA MARTINEZ GONZALES 1030611543 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 11:30 AM 12 12
35 TROY HOWARD GOODPASTER 1179163387 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 12:28 PM 1 1
36 ALAN DALE GRAY 1003133139 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 4:26 PM 1 1
37 DONALD WAYNE GRAY 1030592418 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 12:48 PM 1 1
38 COOPER LEE HALL 2157612899 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 10:15 AM 2 2
39 JOY LYNNE HAMMONDS 1030618130 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 1:18 PM 10 10
40 CONNIE SUE HANSEN 1030661122 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 12:11 PM 7 7
41 THOMAS A HOHERTZ 1181195897 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 4:23 PM 1 1
42 ALVIN WILLIE HOLLAND 2172304554 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 12:41 PM 5 5
43 SHIRLEY HILL HOLLAND 2190134153 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 12:40 PM 5 5
44 MARTHA LOCK HOOTEN 2121465113 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 4:21 PM 6 6
45 TIMOTHY EUEL HORNE 1162393580 EARLY VOTING DELEON 02/29/24 11:17 AM 12 12
46 SHARON KAY HORNER 1055824864 EARLY VOTING DELEON 02/29/24 12:55 PM 12 12
47 JEFFREY PAUL JACINTO 1149638500 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/29/24 12:23 PM 2 2
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Name

MISTY RENA JACINTO
JANETTE LOU JOHNSON
LAUREN TAYLOR KASINGER
NANCY JUDY LOPEZ

NEAL JENE LOVIN

MARVIN JAMES MCKINNON
PATRICIA T MCLEAN

NANCY E MILLER

WILLIAM HESTER MITCHELL JR
RONALD WILLIS MOE

JUDY LYNN MOE

BLAKNEY MORGAN MORALES
DONNIE LEE MORRIS
FREDDIE GAIL MURPHY
BILLIE GAIL NEELEY
CYNTHIA NANETTE NEWTON
LAUREN MICHELLE PAPKE
RHONDA KAY PAYNE
MARTHA CAROLINE PINKARD
DORIS JANETTE POYNOR
AMY DAWN RAINS

MANUEL JESUS RAMAYA
STANTON ODELL REESE
DYLAN PAIGE RILEY

SUSAN LYNETTE RILEY
THOMAS RAY SCOFIELD
REBECCA ANN SCOFIELD
JERRY GLEN SEARS
JASMINE LYNN SEIDER
TESSA BRIANNA SELLERS
JULIA KING SELMAN

JOHN ALLEN SETH

TRACI WYN SHELTON
LAVORICE MAE SHELTON
TIJWANAH STACY SMITH
HERMAN JERRY SOLOMON
MARY RUBY SOLOMON
DELINDA STUART SORRELLS
KINLEY GENE SORRELLS
STEPHANIE ANN SPOTTSWOOD
RONALD LEE SPRUILL
BRYAN HEATH STANLEY
SHARLA HERRIDGE STANLEY
SANDRA STEWART

EMIL PAUL STEWART
ASHLEY NICOLE STREW
EVELYN S STRUBE

CAROL HAAS SWINNEY
CLOYD DWAYNE TEAGUE
SHELBA GAY THOMAS

BILLY CHARLES THOMAS
CHRISTOPHER STEPHEN TILL
MISTI GAYE TILL

STACY MARK TURNER
KIMBERLY MCCARLEY TURNER
EARLIE LEE VAUGHN JR

State ID

1149029865
1030594205
2002956559
1164585737
1030610588
1030627014
1096586367
1030641848
1123025013
1030608441
1030598875
2124347715
1030580516
1167418199
1030641951
1030658653
2199429434
1030606997
1002028917
1030602527
1056661891
2172719083
1178489652
1214586789
1030580015
2206651482
2177661782
1155014155
2148772826
1179970342
1168642537
1030600454
2199169428
1030583733
1030586203
1030611267
1030583952
1030587443
1030607857
2135274632
1030634200
1058540659
1030583463
1029763437
1029763444
1190733632
1030668489
1030652053
1030603887
1092960019
1153657871
1030622004
1030641525
1058394302
1142953596
1030584326
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PAULA DANIEL VAUGHN
TONI ANNETTE WATKINS
STEPHEN BOYD WATKINS
NINA CORAL WESTFALL
BOBBY H WILSON
TOMMY LESTON WILSON
MARY ELLEN WILSON
LESLIE DEE WILSON
CONNIE DIANE WINKLES
DOROTHY GAYLE WRIGHT
JERRY WELDON WRIGHT
EDWARD RAY YATES

KAY MOORE ZIMMERMAN

State ID

1030603217
1055705795
1055705805
1030646987
1030589171
1030651305
1030608193
1030651000
1030629480
1030652886
1208350597
1161277491
1092222042
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